
Blairgowrie & Rattray Highland Games 

SUNDAY, 8 SEPTEMBER 2024 

 SOLO PIPING EVENTS 

ORDER OF PLAY 

Competitors entry fee is the admission fee on the entry gate.  

Can I ask you to park in the designated solo piping parking area and 
not the main car park.   Please refer to the diagram on the final page 
which shows the field layout etc, there will be signs marking the 
route. 

After parking, can you please register at the solo piping registration 
tent and collect your allocated competitor’s number to wear. 

For any reason, anyone is unable to attend on the day, it would be 
very much appreciated if I could be informed by text. 

Please check your order of play and allow yourself good time to be 
ready in case there are any withdrawals. 

I wish you all the very best for a good day of piping! 

Stuart Samson 
Solo Piping Convenor 
Blairgowrie & Rattray Highland Games 
07793753522 



Blairgowrie & Rattray Highland Games 

SUNDAY, 8 SEPTEMBER 2024 

 SOLO PIPING 

SENIOR OPEN PIOBAIREACHD – 10.00am new start time

Order
Of play

1. Cameron May #30 
2. James MacHattie #28 
3. Chris Armstrong #2 
4. Steven Leask #27 
5. Matt Pantaleoni #50 
6. Greig Canning #8 
7. Sarah Muir #44 
8. Ben Duncan #13 
9. Angus MacPhee #30 



Blairgowrie & Rattray Highland Games 

SUNDAY, 8 SEPTEMBER 2024 

SOLO PIPING 

SENIOR OPEN M & S/R – 10.00am new start time

Order 
Of play 

1. James McPetrie #42 

2. Lachie Dick #11 
3. Andrew Smith #56

4. Callum Wynd #59

5. Andrew Hall #19 

6. Fraser Allison #1 
7. Cameron MacLeod #29

8. John McDonald #37

9. Luke Kennedy #23 

10. Angus MacPhee #30 
11. Steven Leask #27

12. Jonathon Simpson #55

13. Jeffrey Lawson #26 

14. Ben Duncan #13 
15. Cameron May #34

16. James MacHattie #28

17. Chris Armstrong #2 

18. Scott Armstrong #3 
19. Brodie Watson-Massey #32

20. Kyle Cameron #7

21. Hector Munro #47 

22. John Dew #10 

23. Neil Smith #57 
24. Christopher McLeish #41

25. Greig Canning #8 

26. Eddie Gaul #17 

27. Alistair Brown #5 
28. Sarah Muir #44

29. Matt Pantaleoni #50 

30. Dan Nevans #48 

31. Michael Fitzhenry #14 



Blairgowrie & Rattray Highland Games 

SUNDAY, 8 SEPTEMBER 2024 

SOLO PIPING 

B GRADE, PIOBAIREACHD – 10.00am new start time

Order 
Of play 

1. Andrew Hutton #21 

2. Eddie Gaul #17 
3. Gordon Barclay #4

4. John Dew #10

5. Andrew Hall #19

6. Alistair Brown #5 

7. Michael Fitzhenry #14 

8. James McPetrie #42 

9. John McDonald #37 

10. Lachie Dick #11 

11. Neil Smith #57 

12. Ben Mulhearn #45 

13. Jonathon Simpson #55 

14. Andrew Smith #56 

15. Dan Nevans #48 

16. Callum Wynd #59 
17. Kyle Cameron #7

18. Christopher McLeish #41

19. Fraser Allison #1

20. Cameron MacLeod #29 

21. Luke Kennedy #23 

22. Brodie Watson-Massey #32 

23. Scott Armstrong #3 



Blairgowrie & Rattray Highland Games 

SUNDAY, 8 SEPTEMBER 2024 

SOLO PIPING 

C GRADE, PIOBAIREACHD - 10.00am new start time 

Order 
Of play 
1. Stewart Dickson #12 
2. Hamish Munro #46

3. Jeffrey Lawson #26 

4. Walter Glendinning #18 

5. Duncan Beattie #6 
6. Eala Niamh McElhinney #38

7. Calum Kaye #22 

8. Karen McCrindle Warren #58 

9. Arran King #24 
10. Scott McLean #40

11. Jan van der Kuyl #25 

12. Kyle Shead #53 

13. Scott McKay #43 
14. Iain Simpson #54

15. Lewis Maxwell #33 

16. Ben Hall #20 

17. Andrew Graham #16 
18. Stephen Ross #52

19. Callum Davidson #9

20. Clive McFarland #39 

21. Gregor McCulloch #36 
22. Stuart Robinson #51

23. James Frazer #15

24. Hector Munro #47 

25. Fraser Maitland #31 



Blairgowrie & Rattray Highland Games 

SUNDAY, 8 SEPTEMBER 2024 

SOLO PIPING 

C GRADE – M & S/R  

Will start on completion of the Senior Piobaireachd – and probably after lunch  

start time approx. 1.30pm 

Order
Of play 

1. Scott McKay #43 

2. Jan van der Kuyl #25 
3. Eala Niamh McElhinney #38

4. Hamish Munro #46

5. Calum Kaye #22 

6. Walter Glendinning #18 
7. Andrew Hutton #21

8. Andrew Graham #16

9. Stewart Dickson #12 

10. Arran King #24 
11. Clive McFarland #39

12. Stuart Robinson #51

13. Fraser Maitland #31 

14. James Frazer #15 
15. Ben Hall #20

16. Hazel Whyte #60

17. Gordon Barclay #4 

18. Gregor McCulloch #36 
19. Callum Davidson #9

20. Lewis Maxwell #33

21. Karen McCrindle Warren #58 

22. Scott McCaskill #35 
23. Kyle Shead #53

24. Scott McLean #40

25. Iain Simpson #54 

26. Duncan Beattie #6 
27. Catriona Norman #49



Blairgowrie & Rattray Highland Games 

SUNDAY, 8 SEPTEMBER 2024 

SOLO PIPING 

The following Events are entries on the field at the 

solo piping registration tent: 

Open Under 18 M & S/R – Register before the draw at 11.00am 

Start 11.30am 

Local Under 18 M & S/R – Register before the draw at 1.30pm 

Start 2.00pm 

Local Senior M & S/R – Register before the draw at 1.30pm 

Start on completion of the local under 18 MSR 
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